

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) 144/2024 CM(250/2024) CM(251/2024)
c/w
WP(C) 3008/2023 CM(7169/2023)

ALL INDIA LUMBERDARS ASSOCIATION ...Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through: Mr. Ateeb Kanth, Advocate

Vs

UNION TERRITORY OF J AND K AND ORS ...Respondent(s)

Through:

CORAM:
HON'BLE MS JUSTICE MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI, JUDGE

ORDER
16.12.2024

Matter has been taken out of turn.

On request of learned counsel for the petitioner, list the instant petitions along with writ petition bearing OWP No. 1809/2017 on 24.12.2024.

(MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
16.12.2024
Aamir