



2026:JKLHC-SGR:107

Sr. No. 01

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) No. 144/2024

All India Lumberdars Association

.... Petitioner(s)

Through:- Mr. Gulzar Ahmad Bhat (Sopori),
Advocate.

V/s

UT of J&K & Ors.

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- None.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL, JUDGE.

ORDER
10.04.2026

1. Despite repeated opportunities, reply has not been filed.
2. Last and final opportunity is granted to the respondents to file reply, failing which, respondent Nos. 3 and 4 shall remain present before the Court through virtual mode.
3. List on **08.05.2026**.

(Rajnesh Oswal)
Judge

JAMMU
10.04.2026
NEHA-1